
Lap 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(819) Cyril GROSJEAN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(824) Vince VANDERHALLEN 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

(844) Livio CAIRA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(840) ELI KANUTY DECHITEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(822) Luka SMETS 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(853) Diede DERDAELE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(852) Lula KANUTY DECHITEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(803) Adriana CUMBO 

1 

2 

3 

Time of Day 

11:31:43.153 

11:32:47.773 

11:33:51.164 

11:34:54.527 

11:35:57.937 

11:37:01.228 

11:31:49.385 

11:32:53.335 

11:33:56.667 

11:35:00.230 

11:36:04.594 

11:37:08.442 

11:31:41.435 

11:32:44.937 

11:34:26.375 

11:35:30.490 

11:36:34.009 

11:31:43.411 

11:32:48.518 

11:33:52.680 

11:34:56.579 

11:36:00.626 

11:37:04.515 

11:31:58.739 

11:33:02.694 

11:34:06.752 

11:35:11.067 

11:36:15.625 

11:37:19.744 

11:31:43.849 

11:32:48.749 

11:33:53.753 

11:34:59.012 

11:36:04.660 

11:37:08.911 

11:31:44.079 

11:32:48.815 

11:33:53.762 

11:34:58.351 

11:36:04.724 

11:37:08.978 

11:31:56.878 

11:33:02.666 

11:34:07.935 

11:35:12.425 

11:36:16.740 

11:37:21.227 

11:31:43.013 

11:32:48.469 

11:33:53.509 

Lap Tm 

1:08.022 

1:04.620 

1:03.391 

1:03.363 

1:03.410 

1:03.291 

1:05.455 

1:03.950 

1:03.332 

1:03.563 

1:04.364 

1:03.848 

1:06.225 

1:03.502 

1:41.438 

1:04.115 

1:03.519 

1:07.609 

1:05.107 

1:04.162 

1:03.899 

1:04.047 

1:03.889 

1:06.917 

1:03.955 

1:04.058 

1:04.315 

1:04.558 

1:04.119 

1:06.686 

1:04.900 

1:05.004 

1:05.259 

1:05.648 

1:04.251 

1:06.940 

1:04.736 

1:04.947 

1:04.589 

1:06.373 

1:04.254 

1:07.033 

1:05.788 

1:05.269 

1:04.490 

1:04.315 

1:04.487 

1:07.236 

1:05.456 

1:05.040 

Diff 

+4.731 

+1.329 

+0.100 

+0.072 

+0.119 

+2.123 

+0.618 

+0.231 

+1.032 

+0.516 

+2.723 

+37.936 

+0.613 

+0.017 

+3.720 

+1.218 

+0.273 

+0.010 

+0.158 

+2.962 

+0.103 

+0.360 

+0.603 

+0.164 

+2.435 

+0.649 

+0.753 

+1.008 

+1.397 

+2.686 

+0.482 

+0.693 

+0.335 

+2.119 

+2.718 

+1.473 

+0.954 

+0.175 

+0.172 

+2.628 

+0.848 

+0.432 

S1 Tm 

13.447 

12.134 

11.736 

11.717 

11.659 

11.685 

12.830 

11.775 

11.635 

11.609 
11.639 

11.715 

12.931 

11.890 

11.687 
12.141 

11.694 

13.252 

11.823 

11.881 

11.740 

11.853 

11.919 

13.311 

11.920 

11.908 

11.798 

11.966 

11.823 

12.813 

11.915 

12.004 

12.279 

11.799 

11.860 

13.145 

12.042 

12.078 

12.098 

12.331 

11.974 

13.130 

12.076 

12.105 

12.015 

11.896 
11.978 

13.003 

12.007 

12.148 

S2 Tm 

32.078 

30.162 

29.437 

29.417 

29.444 

29.362 

30.355 

29.918 

29.432 

29.539 

29.692 

29.599 

31.169 

29.494 

29.398 
29.645 

29.583 

31.692 

30.589 

29.784 

29.664 

29.745 

29.678 

31.250 

29.834 

29.990 

29.926 

30.158 

29.809 

31.020 

30.174 

30.298 

30.150 

30.419 

29.815 

30.828 

30.199 

30.457 

29.780 
30.983 

29.909 

31.375 

30.801 

30.206 

29.957 

30.152 

29.942 

31.257 

30.638 

30.030 

S3 Tm 

22.497 

22.324 

22.218 

22.229 

22.307 

22.244 

22.270 

22.257 
22.265 

22.415 

23.033 

22.534 

22.125 

22.118 

1:00.353 

22.329 

22.242 

22.665 

22.695 

22.497 

22.495 

22.449 

22.292 

22.356 

22.201 

22.160 
22.591 

22.434 

22.487 

22.853 

22.811 

22.702 

22.830 

23.430 

22.576 

22.967 

22.495 

22.412 

22.711 

23.059 

22.371 

22.528 

22.911 

22.958 

22.518 

22.267 
22.567 

22.976 

22.811 

22.862 

Lap 

(826) Antoine Sylva VENANT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(812) Lorenz DE COCK 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(866) Noah GRIGNET 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(878) Priam BRUNO 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(825) Djamairo HOFT 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(802) Bink VAN SCHEIJNDEL 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(874) Lino PEDRAZA 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(838) Cesc PIETERSE 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

(815) Noah POTGENS 

Time of Day 

11:31:48.993 

11:32:52.743 

11:33:55.243 

11:34:58.181 

11:36:00.681 

11:37:03.575 

11:31:41.372 

11:32:45.817 

11:33:48.948 

11:34:51.923 

11:35:55.593 

11:36:58.354 

11:31:37.613 

11:32:40.979 

11:33:43.930 

11:34:46.716 

11:35:49.498 

11:36:52.363 

11:31:49.203 

11:32:52.358 

11:33:55.176 

11:34:58.539 

11:36:01.691 

11:37:04.578 

11:31:42.896 

11:32:46.247 

11:33:49.303 

11:34:52.312 

11:35:55.183 

11:36:58.245 

11:31:48.682 

11:32:52.323 

11:33:55.557 

11:34:58.601 

11:36:01.755 

11:37:04.636 

11:31:39.144 

11:32:43.245 

11:33:47.010 

11:34:51.477 

11:35:54.649 

11:36:57.601 

11:31:41.059 

11:32:44.745 

11:33:47.950 

11:34:51.190 

11:35:54.298 

11:36:57.318 

Lap Tm 

1:10.840 

1:03.750 

1:02.500 

1:02.938 

1:02.500 

1:02.894 

1:06.454 

1:04.445 

1:03.131 

1:02.975 

1:03.670 

1:02.761 

1:04.399 

1:03.366 

1:02.951 

1:02.786 

1:02.782 

1:02.865 

1:08.002 

1:03.155 

1:02.818 

1:03.363 

1:03.152 

1:02.887 

1:06.021 

1:03.351 

1:03.056 

1:03.009 

1:02.871 

1:03.062 

1:10.159 

1:03.641 

1:03.234 

1:03.044 

1:03.154 

1:02.881 

1:05.316 

1:04.101 

1:03.765 

1:04.467 

1:03.172 

1:02.952 

1:05.427 

1:03.686 

1:03.205 

1:03.240 

1:03.108 

1:03.020 

Diff 

+8.340 

+1.250 

+0.438 

+0.394 

+3.693 

+1.684 

+0.370 

+0.214 

+0.909 

+1.617 

+0.584 

+0.169 

+0.004 

+0.083 

+5.184 

+0.337 

+0.545 

+0.334 

+0.069 

+3.150 

+0.480 

+0.185 

+0.138 

+0.191 

+7.278 

+0.760 

+0.353 

+0.163 

+0.273 

+2.364 

+1.149 

+0.813 

+1.515 

+0.220 

+2.407 

+0.666 

+0.185 

+0.220 

+0.088 

S1 Tm 

12.614 

11.831 

11.636 

11.607 

11.556 

11.772 

13.036 

11.850 

11.743 

11.589 

11.652 

11.596 

12.355 

11.762 

11.609 

11.562 

11.632 

11.579 

13.134 

11.778 

11.657 

11.870 

11.898 

11.566 

12.587 

11.642 

11.633 

11.645 

11.640 

11.668 

13.294 

11.822 

11.816 

11.656 

11.956 

11.636 

12.788 

11.909 

11.889 

12.842 

11.741 

11.690 

12.686 

11.739 

11.599 

11.603 

11.570 

11.596 

S2 Tm 

34.627 

29.905 

29.009 

29.006 

28.999 

29.080 

31.163 

29.928 

29.366 

29.279 

29.173 
29.187 

29.815 

29.414 

29.250 

29.110 

29.127 

29.182 

30.808 

29.416 

29.217 

29.261 

29.188 

29.200 

30.819 

29.475 

29.292 

29.182 

29.103 
29.259 

34.032 

29.648 

29.415 

29.220 

29.259 

29.244 

30.247 

29.870 

29.772 

29.347 

29.340 

29.222 

30.527 

29.529 

29.536 

29.364 

29.389 

29.242 

S3 Tm 

23.599 

22.014 

21.855 

22.325 

21.945 

22.042 

22.255 

22.667 

22.022 

22.107 

22.845 

21.978 

22.229 

22.190 

22.092 

22.114 

22.023 
22.104 

24.060 

21.961 

21.944 

22.232 

22.066 

22.121 

22.615 

22.234 

22.131 

22.182 

22.128 
22.135 

22.833 

22.171 

22.003 

22.168 

21.939 
22.001 

22.281 

22.322 

22.104 

22.278 

22.091 

22.040 

22.214 

22.418 

22.070 

22.273 

22.149 

22.182 
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Official Timing www.mwraceconsulting.com Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  MW Race Consulting 

IAME Series Benelux Round 5 Mariembourg 
X30 Mini 

Qualifying Practice Group 1 

Qualifying (6:00 Time) started at 11:30:20 

Mariembourg 1,366 Km 

24.09.2023 11:30 

Timekeeping Dave Ritzen:                                              Clerk of the course Thomas LAINER:

Steward (Chairman) Kris Lambrecht:                               Chief Scrutineer Daniel Dejuniat:
posted at:                 h Page 1/2 



Lap Time of Day Lap Tm Diff S1 Tm S2 Tm S3 Tm Lap 

4 

5 

6 

Time of Day 

11:34:58.117 

11:36:05.321 

11:37:10.610 

Lap Tm 

1:04.608 

1:07.204 

1:05.289 

Diff 

+2.596 

+0.681 

S1 Tm 

12.163 

11.993 
12.243 

S2 Tm 

29.761 

30.943 

30.132 

S3 Tm 

22.684 

24.268 

22.914 
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